
COMPANY  PROFILE
Company Name :   Indo Seals Pvt. Ltd.

Office Address :   F-13/14, Maruti Park, Tapovan Road, Chavan Nagar,
Panchvati, Nashik – 422 003.

Factory Address : W-97 A M.I.D.C AMBAD, NASHIK-422010

Phone No : ++91 (253) 2384705 / 2380939

Fax No : ++91 (253) 2384575

Department Dept.Head Extn Email ID Contact No.

Director Mr. N.D.Thakare 21 ndthakare@indoeals.com +91 9850527125

Marketing Mr. R.D. Chavan 22 marketing@indoseals.com +91 9822877641

Finance Mrs. Sheeja Nair 25 finance@indoseals.com +91 8888891689

Sales Mrs. Archana Chaudhari 30 sales@indoseals.com +91 9850387332

Design Mrs. Smita Chaudhari 23 design@indoseals.com +91 9881716088

Accounts Mr.Santosh Pisal 24 accounts@indoseals.com +91 9881107958

Production Mr.Hitendra Mahajan 27 production@indoseals.com +91 9881400345

Purchase Mr. Rupesh Sonar 35 purchase@indoseals.com +91 9881257088

Service Mr. Ghotekar 26 info@indoseals.com +91 9881301631

Stores Mr. Pramod Vispute 31 stores@indoseals.com

ISO 9001 - 2008 Certificate

Website :  www.indoseals.com
Bank Name :  Indian Bank, Nashik
Branch :  Ambad, Nashik
Bank Account No :  878457990
Bank Code :  IDIB000 N053 (RTGS No.)
VAT RC No :  27330767473 V
CST TIN No :  27330767473 C



-: Page 2 :-

Certificate of Importer –
Exporter Code (IEC) :  3110019485
EXCISE REG  No                 : AACCI2690DEM001
Company PAN No. : AACCI2690D

Dealers Network : We have all India Sales networks as follows:

Gujarat 1. Bharatiya Agencies, Bardoli, Surat for Gujarat.

Maharashtra 1. Force Engg. Kolhapur & Karnatka.

2. P M Traders, Kolhapur for Kolhapur.

3. Sai Sales, Pune for Pune, Solapur.

After Sales & Services : - Direct services carried out by our Service Engg.

North Zone 1. Mr Sunil Mishra, Saharanpur
For All U.P. & Haryana, Delhi.

South Zone 1. Mr R.D. Chavan & Swapnil Kotwal
For Andhra Pradesh & Karnataka.

Maharashtra 1. Mr Nayan Ugale, Kolhapur
For Kolhapur, Sangli, Satara & Karnataka.

2. Mr R.D. Chavan
For Pune, Aurangabad & Marathwada.

3. Mr.Suyog zete
For Ahmednagar & Solapur.


